

Municipality of Penn Hills
 Tabulation of Bids
 5/22/2018

2018 PHASE X SEWER REPAIRS

Contract B- MH-MH Lining Contract									
Contractor:									
Insight Pipe Contracting									
Layne Inliner LLC									
Insituform Technologies									
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Bid Price	Total Bid Price	Bid Price	Total Bid Price	Bid Price	Total Bid Price
1	8" CIPP Lining (MH to MH) all depths, complete in place	L.F.	9450	\$ 34.30	\$ 324,135.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 359,100.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 302,400.00
2	10" CIPP Lining (MH to MH) all depths, complete in place	L.F.	230	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 10,120.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,200.00
3	12" CIPP Lining (MH to MH) all depths, complete in place	L.F.	740	\$ 49.00	\$ 36,260.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 39,960.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 37,000.00
4	15" CIPP Lining (MH to MH) all depths, complete in place	L.F.	150	\$ 54.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 12,600.00
5	30" CIPP Lining (MH to MH) all depths, complete in place	L.F.	150	\$ 143.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 35,250.00
6	Removal of Protruding Taps, complete in place	EA.	5	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
7	Reinstatement of Active Service Laterals, complete in place	EA.	175	\$ 75.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 27,125.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,000.00

8	Grouting of Active Service Laterals, complete in place	EA.	25	\$ 444.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 10,500.00
9	8"-24" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	3300	\$ 3.40	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,600.00
10	Pre-CCTV Locate for Removed Repair	EA.	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00
11	Traffic Control and Resident Notification, complete in place	L.S.	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	
12	Emergency Mobilization, complete in place	EA.	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
13	Additional CCTV Required to Satisfy the Consent Order, complete in place	L.F.	200	\$ 3.85	\$ 770.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 450.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00
Total Base Bid Contract B- MH-MH Lining Contract				\$	441,535.00	\$	513,005.00	\$	435,750.00
BOND/CHECK				BOND		BOND		BOND	
ADDENDUM RECEIVED				YES		YES		YES	

Bid Committee: Tom O'Grady, Cynthia Carson